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Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

Kny6wm XXupauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Pycun LI
Jlerkwuii B.B.
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko b.
[Jpekano B.M.
MartkoBcbkuii P.E.
IBaxis M.B.
Auenko AA.
Bnarui 1.4.
MapyHak AM.
byraii P.B. Meno
Bozis B.M.
Mopo3 AB.
MweHwnyka P.M.
T'ynivi B.M.
barnaii T.C.
FaBpoH H.l. - THun A.
[y6uHcbkmn B.B.

Aumkie M.C. Ayumkis B.M.

PomaH J.A.
Naspis O.M.
3az0poxHUA AM.
Konibek b.b.
AHgpyxis |.M.
lopiH K.B.
Konibek A.b.
[aBpoH M.I.
MweHwnyka IJ1.
Metpis P.b.
Cwugip b.B.
Mopos B.M.
CangaH P.A.
MyHraop O.b.
Pomatis M.A.
MenbHuk A3.
[ennc J1.4.
MaiigaH P.B.

ManawHsk 1.1

2022

XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 200 L1/ 49.36374 /] 27.10102

04.09.2022 07:28:27
CoHAUYHO
110
2497
215.583
499
360
139

Kog, Kny6
227091 Knpauis
227142 Mwkonais
227014 Kngauis
227017 XKnpauis
227075 Knpauis
224949 Kngauis
221411 HoBsuin Pozgin
227064 Mwukonais
223637 Mwkonais
227072 Kugauis
227145 Mwuikonais
227076 Hosuii Po3gin
221403 HoBwii Po3ain
221488 Hosuii Po3zgin
221768 XKupauis
222112 Xogopis
227158 PoratuH
227079 Knpauis
229174 HoBwi1 Po3ain
227032 Kngauis
227019 Knpauis
227122 Mwukonais
227119 Mwukonais
224953 Xopopis
221415 Hosuii Po3zgin
224952 Xogopis
283914 Hoeuin Po3zgin
227218 PoratuH
221409 Hosuii Po3zgin
222046 HoBwii Po3ain
227056 XKnpauis
227057 Knpauis
227156 HoBwii Po3ain
227216 PoratuH
227073 XKnpauis
221406 HoBwii Po3ain
227065 Mwukonais

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

38
47
54
53
153
70
44
27
63
73
50
21
12
25
0
31
14
36
51
15
8
27
34
10
31
6
12
29
26
8
39
31
12
20
10
20
24

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
30 496.02
32 499.60
29 49237
26 486.59
55 495.86
31 49538
18 477.83
13 470.24
39 487.55
30 495.58
16 461.04
5 456.35
2 177.03
2 169.56
0 0.00
11 448.96
7 49048
5 42554
9 44924
6 435.02
3 259.52
7 43217
12 447 .51
5 41823
11 458.84
2 180.32
2 178.35
8 432.29
5 435.06
4 357.15
4 33325
6 448.71
2 162.09
4 328.15
3 277.75
1 84.22
5 410.16

10:19:55
10:14:00
1396.94
1324.25
09:38:56
10:29:25
00:50:29
484
10
5
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.79 391.60
0.68 340.15
0.54 26442
049 238.70
0.36 178.25
044 219.38
041 19548
048 226.41
0.62 301.82
041 203.66
0.32 147.53
0.24 108.65
0.17 29.50
0.08 13.56
0.00 0.00
0.35 159.31
0.50 24524
0.14 59.10
0.18 79.28
040 174.01
0.38 97.32
0.26 112.04
0.35 157.94
0.50 209.12
0.35 162.81
0.33 60.11
0.17 29.73
0.28 119.25
0.19 83.67
0.50 178.57
0.10 34.18
0.19 86.85
0.17 27.01
0.20 65.63
0.30 83.33
0.05 4.21
0.21 8545

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1779.27
1296.87
1245.00
1135.56
1113.96
1104.83
1080.67
1060.70
983.76
938.10
851.88
800.35
795.35
752.45
742.36
74191
728.63
684.99
679.33
675.94
648.46
640.70
600.19
574.87
544.77
535.25
501.08
500.79
49342
488.99
44252
43231
406.64
383.92
380.74
338.36
33154



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Lyx M.M.
Lyp €.€.
NaHuak LK.
Fenen B.I.
TatumH M.A.
Knnm M.C.
MukunTumH M.I.
Cwugip B.B.
CeHuiB B.A.
Kpextsak AT
Apny P.M.
Cugop M.L.
MaHbkiB T.I.
lanac O.B.
Hmn P.P.
Tpiw, M.A.

Linmbanictni P.B.

Llepbatuii P.M.
BiniHcbkuiA B.P.
binsk H.M.
Masyk I.C.
degiB A.b.
Lllepbata C.P.
CeHniB AA.
Bessycuii C.I.
bapaH B.B.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
lopiH B.I.
BiHToHiB B.B.
Creub .M.
LWsesn b.M.

Konitika b.b. Boiiko 1.0

[Macemko P.I.
Bacmawnk B.I.
Koninka b.B.
BinaH M.I.
lFonosko M.I.
MarikyT B.l.
Kakyna A.B.

KouoBcbknin M.M.

Tpvneubkui 1.C.
Mwcak 4.P.
Creuis I.C.
Y6oruii .M.
Martsiis LI.
Lypko .M.
MaHbkis HO.I.

KoBanbuyk B.A.

Jlorazsk B.IO.
CemeH M.
MpuHuyk A.O.
Tynin J1.1.
Kozap B.M.
Metpywka LI
®apuHak M.E.

227125
227088
227080
227255
221435
227109
227093
223640
223721
227030
227096
221485
227141
221483
183807
227077
227225
222095
227120
223809
227039
227162
184954
222059
227175
227052
222068
227159
227152
222117
223736
227149
227169
222113
227027
222003
227012
223742
221410
222033
227049
227048
222065
224958
227176
222073
222080
227166
222037
227167
227133
223913
227148
227040
227050

Mwukonais
Knpauis
Kngauis
PoratuH
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Xopopis
XKupauis
PoratuH
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Xogopis
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Xogopis
Xopopis
XKnpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Xogopis
XKnpauis
Xopopis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Hoswuin Pozgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Xopopis
XKupauis
Kngauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
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44357
0.00
46843
0.00
0.00
430.80
190.04
81.08
0.00
263.78
94.98
169.68
0.00
82.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
280.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
34743
0.00
26361
160.60
0.00
0.00
81.85
93.29
180.16
96.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
90.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.36
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.24
0.00
0.13
0.00
0.00
035
0.09
0.17
0.00
0.05
0.08
0.07
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.18
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.07
0.17
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

105.06
0.00
60.06
0.00
0.00
152.05
16.53
13.51
0.00
14.13
7.31
11.70
0.00
6.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
3241
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.90
0.00
46.52
10.04
0.00
0.00
8.18
6.22
30.03
144
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

331.08
326.06
316.75
290.57
255.15
218.27
217.74
217.69
21555
209.60
191.50
173.83
161.16
152.77
149.20
136.30
133.65
12942
121.14
120.09
119.94
111.70
110.87
99.42
93.36
89.35
87.95
87.37
69.88
69.48
68.49
52.99
49.51
48.24
46.27
4195
41.74
34.58
34.06
2593
23.17
13.90
12.07
11.29
941
8,57
478
433
4.09
3.1
2.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

InbkiB .M.
rysinm AT.
CanpaH .M.
M'yHuis 1.A.
Monwk T.B.
lopak O.b.
Mupir 1.B.
boryw A.0.
Lkymart 1.B.
Kapnvh M.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
JNiceBny H.A.
Ky3uk B.M.
barnan B.A.
Kapaaw A.1.
Cex T.M.
CexT..
pyua HM.
Ayany B.P.
KouoBcbknin B.M.
PomaHis A.4.
boaHap M.B.
Binbkis .M.
Kanin P.B.
JNlorazak O.B.
CmetaHka M.M.

BpwaBcbkuia P.E.

ByumHcbkmi B.O.
BowitoBny M.B.
KyseHko b.0.
Mutak LI
CaBpyH M.M.
CangaH A.M.
CuHeHbko [.M.
fipema LI

227022
227106
227100
221500
227095
227104
227083
223636
227099
222102
222016
223816
223682
222000
223821
227128
223810
227177
223815
227029
223648
222006
227102
224965
222105
227163
227089
183808
224951
221425
221484
222057
224950
223912
227173

XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Hoewuin Po3zgin
XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Xogopis
Knpauis
HoBwii Po3ain
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Xogopis
Hoewuin Po3zgin
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Hosuin Pozgin
Hoewuin Po3zgin
Mwukonais
XKupauis
Mwukonais

MwvikonaiB
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:45:22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



